UNOFF	ICIAL COPY
QUIT CLAIM DEED	
illinois statutory #8283379	
MAIL TO:	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Hlaraham N. Souger 3600 N. Lake Shore Dr. Apt. 2514	Doc#: 0520135373 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00
Chicago, 16 606/3	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/20/2005 11:23 AM Pg: 1 of 4
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	
SAME	
	RECORDER'S STAMP
THE GRANTOR(S) Lind V. Saives .	Paul Z. Sainer, Abraham N. Sainer as injust tenants
of the City of Change	County of Cook State of Tilinois
for and in consideration of and other good and valuable considerations in ha	nd paid. DOLLARS
CONVEY(S) AND QUIT CLAIM(S) to	Braham M. Sayer, Unmarried man, solely as
(GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) 3600 N. Lake S	
of the <u>Chy</u> of <u>Chycag</u> all interest in the following described real estate	County of Cook State of The State of Illinois
to wit:	4/2-
Exhibit A.	9
C.Wildle F()	I VERY BY DECLARE THAT THE ATTACHED DEED REPRESENTS A TRANSACTION EXEMPT FROM TAXATION
	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)OF SECTION 200.1-286
	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE
NOTE II	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACRAPH (S)OF SECTION 200.1-286 OF SAID ORDINANCE.
	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)
separate 8.5" x 11" sh	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)
separate 8.5" x 11" sh	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)
separate 8.5" x 11" sh hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACRAPH (S)
separate 8.5" x 11" she hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Permanent Index Number(s): 142/1100-2	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)
separate 8.5" x 11" she hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Permanent Index Number(s): 142/1/00 and Property Address: 3600 North Lake Share D	UNDER THE CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX ORDINANCE BY PARACHAPH (S)

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

BOX 333-CTT

CTIC Form No. 1160

TATE OF ILLINOIS } ss. UNOF	FICIA	L CC	PY	1
the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for inda U. Saiger, Paul Z. Saiger.	Abraham 1	N. Saige	1	
ersonally known to me to be the same person whose name opeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that is strument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses are ght of homestead.*	nd purposes there	in set forth, inc	luding the release	and delivered the
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	day	of <u>Jul</u>	4 .9	, 19 <u>das _</u>
ly commission expires on	19 200	Jo New		Notary Public
"OFFICIAL SEVL" MILAGROS HERNANDEZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 06/04/2006		COLUMBIA		
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	<u>C08K</u>	COUNTY - I	LLINOIS TRAN	SFER STAMP
If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Release	se & Vaiver of H	omestead Righ	ts.	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT UVI	DER PROVIS	IONS OF PARA SECTION	
500 Showe Blue	REAL ESTAT	E CKANSEER		* ;
Northbrook IL GOOLS		K1,2005		
MOTOMAT TOOLS TO FTAY WONDING WOLL STORE TANGET A COLOR TO THE STORE THE STO	Signature of Bu	yer, Seller or X	presentative	
* This conveyance must contain the name and addrand and name and address of the person preparing the				.CS 5/3-5020)
		A	E 10	0
		bruhar	Z. Sa	TIU
			FRO	CLA Nois s
		S	7 Ind	IM]
		70 -	Ser. 5	DEE
			abject	D

0520135373D Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1409 008283379 SK

STREET ADDRESS: 3600 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE, UNIT 2514

CITY: CHICAGO COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 14-21-110-020-1555

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT 2514 AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF:

LOT 4 (LXCLPT THEREFROM THE NORTHERLY 20 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THEREFROM THE WESTERLY 125 FEET 3/4 INCHES THEREOF) LOT 5, (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE WESTERLY 125 FEET 3/4 INCHES THEREOF) LOT 6, (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE WESTERLY 125 3/4 INCHES THEREOF) LOT 7, (TXCEPT THEREFROM THE WESTERLY 125 3/4 INCHES THEREOF), ALL IN BLOCK 7 IN HUNDLEY 2 SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 21 AND 33 TO 37, ALL INCLUSIVE, IN PINE GROVE, BEING PART OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ALSO

THAT STRIP OF LAND LYING WEST OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 5, 1896 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2355030 IN BOOK 69 OF PLATS, PAGE 41, AND EAST OF THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOTS 5, 6, AND 7 AND EASTERLY OF SAID LOT 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTHERLY 20 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 7 IN HUNDLEY'S SUBDIVISION AFORESAID AND PUTWEEN THE NORTHERLY LINE EXTENDED OF SAID LOT 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTHERLY 20 FEET THEREOF) AND THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 7, BOTH LINES CONTINUE STRAIGHT TO INTIRSECT THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID SHERIDAN ROAD IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS PARCEL)

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A' TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED FEBRUARY 11, 1974 AND RECORDED AUGUST 5, 1977 KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 32680 AND 40979 RESPECTIVELY IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR 2983544, TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED 100 PER CENT INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PARCEL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

LEGALD

DC6

07/13/05

Ø 004

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in the laws of the State of Illinois.

other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business of acquire and note estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.	iffic to rout
2.005	
Dated U Signature: Grantor or Agent	
Subscribed and swern to before me by the	
said Dincolnapman	
this The day of	
10 2005)	
My Copps Public W. KUHAY	
Notary Public	
7	
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois con assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois con assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, and hold title to real estate.	
foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or	other entity
recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estates of the State of Illinois.	ite under the
laws of the State of Infinois.	a ri i
Dated UY, 192005 Signature: Grantee or Agent	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said DIMA MADMAN	
this I day of JULY	
16 2005)	
Notary Public	
Notary Public	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]